
COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2021

CATEGORIA ASSOLUTA

1 SAMBUCO FABIO TODI 25 25 25 13 0 0 20 20 [8] [10] 20 25 173

2 BAIANI RENATO ARTENA 16 [1] 20 25 25 [1] [1] [11] 11 16 25 20 158

3 FANTOZZI LUCA FORLI' 0 0 13 20 10 25 13 16 25 8 0 0 130

4 PRESCIUTTINI STEFANO TODI 13 20 16 16 11 10 25 [9] 16 [9] 0 0 127

5 GIORGI STEFANO FORLI' 0 0 0 0 7 11 1 25 20 20 0 0 84

6 DONINI STEFANO SAN MAURO PASCOLI 11 5 0 0 20 13 16 7 10 1 0 0 83

7 DONINI FABRIZIO SAN MAURO PASCOLI 20 16 0 0 9 16 0 0 7 11 0 0 79

8 TIBURZI ANDREA MACERATA 10 13 10 10 8 9 0 0 6 7 0 0 73

9 DIONISI ALFIERO RIETI 7 10 11 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 13 13 72

10 MONTECCHIANI GIULIO TODI 5 8 8 3 4 8 10 13 [1] [1] 0 0 59

11 BRUNELLI ADRIANO VERONA 0 0 0 0 16 20 0 0 9 13 0 0 58

12 DIENER GIACOMO VERONA 0 0 0 0 13 1 0 0 13 25 0 0 52

13 CALVANI RICCARDO ROMA 4 6 6 7 0 0 7 6 1 1 1 10 49

14 PASCUCCI FEDERICO TODI 9 7 9 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

15 PETRIGLIA EMANUELE ARTENA 6 9 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 34

16 D'ALOI GIUSEPPE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 32

17 NEGRINI MARIO MILANO 0 0 0 0 2 5 11 8 0 0 0 0 26

18 LUPPINO DOMENICO NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 22

19 LANARI ALESSANDRO TODI 0 0 7 9 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

20 PADOVANI ANGELO ARTENA 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

21 LUPPINO GIUSEPPE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 19

22 NACCARATO ANDREA AMANTEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 16

23 LUCARINI GIOVANNI FRASCATI 3 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

24 OLIOSI FABRIZIO SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 1 6 6 1 1 1 0 0 16

25 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 4 1 1 0 0 16

26 LAZZARO PANTALEONE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 16

27 SCHIFFEREGGER MARTIN ROVERETO 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 1 3 0 0 14

28 AGOSTI IVAN CHIARI 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 14

29 PAPETTI MIRKO FORLI' 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 14

30 SIGNORI BENITO SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 5 1 1 0 0 12

31 D'ALOI GIUSEPPE PAL NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 6 11

32 DONINI MIA SAN MAURO PASCOLI 2 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 11

33 GENOVESE LORENZO MILANO 0 0 0 0 1 1 5 1 1 1 0 0 10

34 MARINELLI GIUSEPPE ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 9

35 GIUSTINO BARTOLOMEO ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 9

36 VELTRI ROBERTO AMANTEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 1 8

37 GENOVESE GIACOMO MILANO 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 8

38 SERAFINI LUCA TODI 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

39 PASCUCCI MORENO TODI 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

40 ALBERTI SAMUELE SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
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41 SIGNORI ANDREA SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6

42 CICOGNANI DENISE SAN MAURO PASCOLI 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6

43 CAZZANIGA RENATO BULCIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 5

44 LO IACONO GIUSEPPE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 5

45 SCHETTINO GIOVANNI CASTROVILLARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4

46 FANTOZZI BRUNO FORLI' 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4

47 FABBRI RENZO FORLI' 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4

48 DE MUNARI ALBERTO SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4

49 CONCAS GIANLUCA CHIARI 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4

50 MARCHETTI PIETRO CHIARI 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4

51 AGOSTI EMANUELE CHIARI 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4

52 CAZZADORI FRANCO VERONA 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4

53 LEONELLI MAURO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4

54 PARISI LUIGI MILANO 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4

55 NEGRINI CRISTIAN MILANO 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4

56 BARZAGHI DAMIANO BULCIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4

57 CATAGNOTI RACHELE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4

58 GIUSTINO BARTOLOMEO ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

59 CAPPATO FIORENZO BULCIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3

60 PETRIGLIA NICOLO' ARTENA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

61 MARANGI ANTONIO TARANTO 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

62 ABBAFFATI GIAMPIERO ARTENA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

63 BALSAMO FEDERICO TORINO 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

64 SIGNORI GIUSEPPE SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

65 BARELLA PIETRO ROVIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

66 BOMBONATO ROBERTO ROVIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

67 VENTURA SIMONE CALTANISETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2

68 TIRABOSCHI TIZIANO BULCIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

69 MAZZEI MIRKO TRE LAGHI VARESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

70 PUGLIESE GIUSEPPE MILANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

71 MANFREDI ANDREA PAVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

72 BENNI STEFANO PAVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2

73 PONTIERI PASQUALE AMANTEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

74 PORCO DANIELE AMANTEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

75 FERRULLI ANGELO ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

76 D'ALOI DOMENICA NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

77 PETRACCA GIOVANNI CASTROVILLARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

78 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

79 SCHIARITI FRANCESCO NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

80 BIANCO PIETRO NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

0



COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2021

CATEGORIA PROMO

1 PRESCIUTTINI STEFANO TODI 25 25 25 25 [20] 25 25 25 25 [20] 0 0 200

2 TIBURZI ANDREA MACERATA 20 20 16 16 16 20 0 0 16 16 0 0 140

3 DIONISI ALFIERO RIETI 11 13 20 13 0 0 0 0 11 13 20 20 121

4 DIENER GIACOMO VERONA 0 0 0 0 25 7 0 0 20 25 0 0 77

5 NEGRINI MARIO MILANO 0 0 0 0 13 16 20 20 0 0 0 0 69

6 PASCUCCI FEDERICO TODI 16 11 13 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60

7 GENOVESE GIACOMO MILANO 0 0 0 0 11 5 13 7 9 5 0 0 50

8 D'ALOI GIUSEPPE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 50

9 LUCARINI GIOVANNI FRASCATI 10 10 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

10 DE MUNARI ALBERTO SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 10 13 0 0 7 9 0 0 39

11 LEONELLI MAURO CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 0 8 8 0 0 33

12 PAPETTI MIRKO FORLI' 0 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 0 32

13 LAZZARO PANTALEONE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 32

14 CONCAS GIANLUCA CHIARI 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 0 6 7 0 0 30

15 PADOVANI ANGELO ARTENA 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

16 CAZZANIGA RENATO BULCIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 0 0 0 0 29

17 D'ALOI GIUSEPPE PAL NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 26

18 CAZZADORI FRANCO VERONA 0 0 0 0 5 10 0 0 5 6 0 0 26

19 PARISI LUIGI MILANO 0 0 0 0 6 11 8 1 0 0 0 0 26

20 BARZAGHI DAMIANO BULCIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 16 0 0 0 0 25

21 VENTURA SIMONE CALTANISETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 0 0 24

22 CATAGNOTI RACHELE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 22

23 CICOGNANI DENISE SAN MAURO PASCOLI 0 0 0 0 4 4 6 1 2 3 0 0 20

24 PUGLIESE GIUSEPPE MILANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 19

25 MANFREDI ANDREA PAVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 0 0 0 0 19

26 MARANGI ANTONIO TARANTO 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

27 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 8 18

28 D'ALOI DOMENICA NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 16

29 BENNI STEFANO PAVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 13

30 TIRABOSCHI TIZIANO BULCIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 12

31 SERAFINI LUCA TODI 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

32 MAZZAEI MIRKO TRE LAGHI VARESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 11

33 SCHIARITI FRANCESCO NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10 11

34 PETRACCA GIOVANNI CASTROVILLARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9 10

35 BARELLA PIETRO ROVIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 8

36 BOMBONATO ROBERTO ROVIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 4

37 BIANCO PIETRO NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

38 0
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COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2021

CATEGORIA UNDER 18

1 MONTECCHIANI GIULIO TODI 25 25 25 25 [16] 25 25 25 [20] 20 0 0 195

2 DONINI MIA SAN MAURO PASCOLI 20 20 0 0 11 13 13 11 11 11 0 0 110

3 AGOSTI IVAN CHIARI 0 0 0 0 25 20 0 0 25 25 0 0 95

4 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 13 11 20 20 16 13 0 0 93

5 GENOVESE LORENZO MILANO 0 0 0 0 10 8 16 16 13 16 0 0 79

6 SIGNORI ANDREA SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 8 7 11 10 10 10 0 0 56

7 LUPPINO DOMENICO NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 50

8 LO IACONO GIUSEPPE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 40

9 ALBERTI SAMUELE SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 20 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

10 NEGRINI CRISTIAN MILANO 0 0 0 0 1 9 10 13 0 0 0 0 33

11 PONTIERI PASQUALE AMANTEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 32

12 BALSAMO FEDERICO TORINO 0 0 0 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

13 PETRIGLIA NICOLO' ARTENA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

0

CATEGORIA FEMMINILE

1 SIGNORI ALICE SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 1 1 8 4 1 1 0 0 16

2 DONINI MIA SAN MAURO PASCOLI 2 3 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 11

3 CICOGNANI DENISE SAN MAURO PASCOLI 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6

4 CATAGNOTI RACHELE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4

5 D'ALOI DOMENICA NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
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COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2021

CATEGORIA PX

1 CALVANI RICCARDO ROMA 20 20 20 20 0 0 20 20 [13] 25 [9] 25 170

2 SIGNORI BENITO SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 25 16 13 16 25 16 0 0 111

3 PETRIGLIA EMANUELE ARTENA 25 25 0 0 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 100

4 LANARI ALESSANDRO TODI 0 0 25 25 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 90

5 OLIOSI FABRIZIO SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 1 25 16 11 20 13 0 0 86

6 FABBRI RENZO FORLI' 0 0 0 0 16 11 0 0 16 20 0 0 63

7 GIUSTINO BARTOLOMEO ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 16 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 53

8 LUPPINO GIUSEPPE NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 20 45

9 FANTOZZI BRUNO FORLI' 0 0 0 0 10 13 0 0 11 11 0 0 45

10 AGOSTI EMANUELE CHIARI 0 0 0 0 13 9 0 0 10 10 0 0 42

11 NACCARATO ANDREA AMANTEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 36

12 PASCUCCI MORENO TODI 0 0 16 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

13 MARCHETTI PIETRO CHIARI 0 0 0 0 11 10 0 0 9 1 0 0 31

14 ABBAFFATI GIAMPIERO ARTENA 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

15 CAPPATO FIORENZO BULCIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 0 0 0 0 24

16 MARINELLI GIUSEPPE ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 24

17 GIUSTINO BARTOLOMEO ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 21

18 SCHETTINO GIOVANNI CASTROVILLARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 9 19

19 FERRULLI ANGELO ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 18

20 VELTRI ROBERTO AMANTEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 1 17

21 SIGNORI GIUSEPPE SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

22 PORCO DANIELE AMANTEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 8 15

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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COPPA ITALIA GIMKANA VESPA 2021

CATEGORIA VESPA CLUB

1 TODI [25] 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 [20] 25 [11] [13] 200

2 SIRMIONE 0 0 0 0 20 20 20 16 25 16 0 0 117

3 ARTENA 20 20 16 16 [9] [4] 10 10 [5] [7] 13 10 114

4 FORLI' 0 0 20 20 10 16 7 11 16 13 0 0 113

5 ROMA 13 13 16 13 0 0 9 9 [7] 10 [8] 13 96

6 SAN MAURO PASCOLI 16 16 0 0 11 13 11 8 10 9 0 0 94

7 MACERATA 13 13 10 11 7 8 0 0 8 7 0 0 77

8 RIETI 9 10 16 10 0 0 0 0 5 5 11 10 76

9 MILANO 0 0 0 0 8 9 16 20 9 8 0 0 70

10 VERONA 0 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 11 20 0 0 61

11 ACQUAVIVA DELLE FONTI 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 20 56

12 NICOTERA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 50

13 CHIARI 0 0 0 0 13 11 0 0 13 11 0 0 48

14 AMANTEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 16 36

15 FRASCATI 8 8 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

16 BULCIAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 26

17 CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 0 0 0 0 5 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 17

18 CASROVILLARI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 8 17

19 PAVIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 7 0 0 0 0 15

20 TARANTO 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

21 TORINO 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

22 TRE LAGHI VARESE 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 12

23 ROVERETO 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 1 1 0 0 11

24 CALTANISETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 0 11

25 ROVIGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4
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